Pioneering for You
Wilo-NX
不锈钢卧式端吸离心泵
海水淡化，纯水系统及一般工业
Stainless Steel End-Suction Pumps    不锈钢卧式端吸离心泵2
Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
“威乐，

• Housing: SS304,DS 2205
• Installation and operating
Type key
Example  NX 150/315B-90/2
NX  end-suction pump
150  Nominal diameter in DN
315  Nominal impeller diameter
90  Nominal motor power P2 in kW
2   Number of poles
B   foot support
C   centerline support
Wilo-NX B/C
符合 GB/T 5656《离心泵技术条件（Ⅱ类）》标准（等效
ISO5199）
应用
• 可用于输送清水、海水、卤水、苦咸水等高负离子含量水质。
轻油类或生产工艺流程中其它类似于水但具有一定腐蚀性
或需要防止污染的无固体颗粒及不易结晶的液体介质。
• 应用于海水淡化、纯水系统及一般工业、重工业领域。
供货范围
• 由泵头，联轴节，联轴节保护罩电机盒底座组成的整泵
• 泵体标配 SS304, DS2205
• 安装及操作维护说明书
型号
Example  NX 150/315B-90/2
NX  卧式端吸离心泵
150  公称直径 DN
315  名义叶轮直径
90  电机额定功率 P2 (kW)
2   电机极数
B   底脚支撑形式
C   中心支撑形式
Wilo-NX B Wilo-NX C
Stainless Steel End-Suction Pumps    不锈钢卧式端吸离心泵38
Subject to change without prior notice.
威乐公司不断改进和创新产品，若技术参数发生改变，以变更后数据为准，保留技术更改的权利。
Series description Wilo-NX B/C   系列说明
Section drawing   水泵结构图
Materials
•   Pump housing
-  Stainless steel spiral with anti-rotation ribs.
-  With axially aligned suction piece and radial pressure ports
and cast assembly feet.
-  Dimensions and hydraulics are in accordance with GB/T 5656
-  Flange PN 25/40 accordance with ISO7005-1
•   Standard mechanical shaft seal for water up to between -10℃
      ~+80℃，other temperature s
Description/design
• Single-stage centrifugal pump as baseplate pump with
axial suction piece with flanged bearing bracket and axis
mounting for flexibly coupled drives.
• Spacer coupling (sleeve coupling) available as an option;
they make it possible to leave the motor in position when
removing the rotor unit.
材质
•   泵体
- 不锈钢螺旋蜗壳。
- 轴向进水，径向出水。
- 制造标准符合 GB/T 5656《离心泵技术条件（Ⅱ类）》
（等效 ISO5199）
- 法兰承压 PN25/40, 符合 ISO7005-1《金属法兰》第一
   部分：钢法兰
•   标准机械密封最高允许水温 -10℃ ~+80℃，超出范围，
     需单独确认。
设计说明
• 卧式单级不锈钢端吸离心泵，带轴承架和膜片式联轴节，
装于底座之上
• 配有易折卸短节；在移动转子组时留有足够的拆卸空间，
不需移动电机。
1      Pump housing
2      Impeller wear ring
3      Housing wear ring
4      Impeller